EEA™ Staplers
with DST Series™ Technology
RELATIONSHIP
REDEFINED
THE PARTNERSHIP
YOU DESERVE
At Medtronic, we address your most pressing needs. As a complete
solution provider, we offer a comprehensive open stapling portfolio

TRADITIONAL STAPLE
Round wire cross-section
is more prone to bend in
any direction in challenging
applications.
DST SERIES™
TECHNOLOGY
Rectangular wire
cross-section bends
more reliably in the
intended direction.1
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS
Stapler Product Description Color Staple Size
EEA21 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 21 mm Single Use Stapler n  Aqua 4.8
EEAXL21 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 21 mm Single Use Stapler n  Aqua 4.8
EEA2135 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 21 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  Aqua 3.5
EEAXL2135 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 21 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  Aqua 3.5
EEA25 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 25 mm Single Use Stapler n  White 4.8
EEAXL25 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 25 mm Single Use Stapler n  White 4.8
EEA2535 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 25 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  White 3.5
EEAXL2535 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 25 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  White 3.5
EEA28 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 28 mm Single Use Stapler n  Blue 4.8
EEAXL28 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 28 mm Single Use Stapler n  Blue 4.8
EEA2835 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 28 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  Blue 3.5
EEAXL2835 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 28 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  Blue 3.5
EEA31 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 31 mm Single Use Stapler n  Green 4.8
EEAXL31 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 31 mm Single Use Stapler n  Green 4.8
EEA33 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 33 mm Single Use Stapler n  Yellow 4.8
EEAXL33 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 33 mm Single Use Stapler n  Yellow 4.8
EEAORVIL21 EEA™ stapler with Orvil™ device 21 mm (Compatible with XL Stapler Only) n  Aqua N/A
EEAORVIL25 EEA™ stapler with Orvil™ device 25 mm (Compatible with XL Stapler Only) n  White N/A
1  Rodeheaver, Directional Stapling Technology: Improved Reliability in Staple Formation in canine models
(GIA™ Stapler with DST Series™ Technology), 2006.
IMPORTANT:  Please refer to the package insert for complete instructions,
contraindications, warnings and precautions.